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Exactly where I want to be,
doing what I want to do

Where are you right now in your career?

Where I want to be, doing what 
I want to do, but not receiving 

compensation or recognition
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Not at all where I want to be 
and I’m taking the next 

steps to get there

I don’t know where
I want to be but it’s not 

where I am now

57%
59%

74%
69%

66% 64%

51%

70%

45%
43%

26%
32%

34%
36%

49%

30%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

Where are you right now in your career?

I’m where I want to be, doing what I want to do I’m not where I want to be



8%

10%

33%

5%

45%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Nothing - I just moved into
something new or I’m really

happy where I am

What might hold you back from making a career transition?

Fear of failure

I may not love what 
I’m doing now but will 

coast for a while

I plan to retire sooner

I want to change my 
job or career

I am re-thinking where I live 
(and/or work?)

Ugh, I don’t know what I 
can afford to do and want 

help figuring this out

Financial anxiety

Not the right time for  
me/my family

One of our Forum speakers shared this advice in March: 
“Don’t let this crisis go by without finding your own clarity. 
Note what is important to you.” What impact has the 
pandemic had on what’s more important to you?
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I plan to retire later
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